FifiNo.
1001
1002
1003
1004
1005
1006
1007
1008
1009
1010
1011
1012
1013
1014
1015
1016
1017
1018
1019
1020
1021
1022
1023
1024
1025
1026
1027
1028
1029
1030
1031
1032
1033
1034
1035
1036
1037
1038
1039
1040
1041
1042
1043
1044
1045
1046
1047
1048
1049
1050
1051
1052
1053
1054
1055
1056

1518
B/
B/
¥
A¥
¥
B/
Y
Y
¥
¥
B/
B/
¥
¥
B/
B/
B/
B/
B/
B/
B/
B/
B/
B/
B/
B/
B/
B/
B/
B/
¥
A¥
¥
B/
B/
B/
B/
B/
B/
A¥
B/
B/
¥
B/
B/
B/
B/
B/
A¥
B/
B/
B/
B/
B/
A¥
A¥

RS

FSC
FSC

FSC
FSC
FSC
FSC

FSC
FSC

FSC
FSC
FSC
FSC
FSC
FSC
FSC
FSC

FSC-ff
FSC-ff
FSC
FSC-H#t
FSC-ff
FSC-ff
FSC-ff
FSC
FSC
FSC
FSC

k<
6.0
6.0
6.0
6.0
6.0
6.0
6.0
6.0
6.0
6.0
40
5.0
2.0
2.0
2.0
2.0
2.0
2.0
2.0
2.0
2.0
2.0
2.0
2.0
2.0
2.0
2.0
2.0
2.0
2.0
2.0
2.0
2.0
2.0
2.0
2.0
2.0
2.0
2.0
2.0
2.0
2.0
40
3.0
4.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
6.0
6.0
6.0
3.0
2.0
2.0
2.0

e
16
20
18
20
22
22
24
18
36
42
42
32

32 ~ 34
36 ~ 38
30 ~ 32
34
36
36 ~ 40
36 ~ 38
34
44
44
46
22 ~ 28
28 ~ 30
28 ~ 30
34
36
36
20 ~ 24
30
20 ~ 22
22 ~ 26
28
32 ~ 36
32 ~ 38
38
40
42
30 ~ 32
40
26 ~ 32
12 ~ 14
16 ~ 26
14
16 ~ 26
16 ~ 24
16 ~ 26
16 ~ 24
18
16
16
14
36
30 ~ 32
38 ~ 42

L=:Xii
25600
24000
17800
16500
17700
22000

8500

8500
17800
21000
40000
21500

8000

8500

8810
25000

6800
10880
18000
13000
30100
20100
15300
10080
23000
20000
13100
30080
24500
13000

6500

6100
13400
12100
12100
26000
14000
38000
21100

8300
27000
16000

6500
10000
11500

9000
10190
10500

8300
24500
28900
24900
12000
12100
14800
15200



