椪No.	樹種	摘要	長さ	径級	単価
1001	ヒノキ		6.0	16	25600
1002	ヒノキ		6.0	20	24000
1003	スギ		6.0	18	17800
1004	スギ		6.0	20	16500
1005	スギ		6.0	22	17700
1006	ヒノキ		6.0	22	22000
1007	マツ		6.0	24	8500
1008	マツ		6.0	18	8500
1009	スギ	FSC	6.0	36	17800
1010	スギ	FSC	6.0	42	21000
1011	ヒノキ		4.0	42	40000
1012	ヒノキ		5.0	32	21500
1013	スギ	FSC	2.0	32 ~ 34	8000
1014	スギ	FSC	2.0	36 ~ 38	8500
1015	ヒノキ	FSC	2.0	30 ~ 32	8810
1016	ヒノキ	FSC	2.0	34	25000
1017	ヒノキ		2.0	36	6800
1018	ヒノキ		2.0	36 ~ 40	10880
1019	ヒノキ		2.0	36 ~ 38	18000
1020	ヒノキ		2.0	34	13000
1021	ヒノキ ヒノキ		2.0 2.0	44 44	30100 20100
1022 1023	ヒノキ		2.0	46	15300
1023	ヒノキ		2.0	22 ~ 28	10080
1024	ヒノキ		2.0	28 ~ 30	23000
1025	ヒノキ	FSC	2.0	28 ~ 30	20000
1027	ヒノキ	FSC	2.0	34	13100
1028	ヒノキ	1 30	2.0	36	30080
1029	ヒノキ		2.0	36	24500
1030	ヒノキ		2.0	20 ~ 24	13000
1031	スギ		2.0	30	6500
1032	スギ		2.0	20 ~ 22	6100
1033	スギ		2.0	22 ~ 26	13400
1034	ヒノキ	FSC	2.0	28	12100
1035	ヒノキ	FSC	2.0	32 ~ 36	12100
1036	ヒノキ	FSC	2.0	32 ~ 38	26000
1037	ヒノキ	FSC	2.0	38	14000
1038	ヒノキ	FSC	2.0	40	38000
1039	ヒノキ	FSC	2.0	42	21100
1040	スギ	FSC	2.0	30 ~ 32	8300
1041	ヒノキ	FSC	2.0	40	27000
1042	ヒノキ		2.0	26 ~ 32	16000
1043	スギ	FSC-曲	4.0	12 ~ 14	6500
1044	ヒノキ	FSC-曲	3.0	16 ~ 26	10000
1045	ヒノキ	FSC	4.0	14	11500
1046	ヒノキ	FSC-古材	3.0	16 ~ 26	9000
1047	ヒノキ	FSC-曲	3.0	16 ~ 24	10190
1048 1049	ヒノキ スギ	FSC-曲 FSC-曲	3.0 3.0	16 ~ 26 16 ~ 24	10500 8300
1049	ヒノキ	FSC-EE	6.0	18	24500
1050	ヒノキ	FSC	6.0	16	28900
1051	ヒノキ	FSC	6.0	16	24900
1052	ヒノキ	FSC	3.0	14	12000
1054	ヒノキ		2.0	36	12100
1055	スギ		2.0	30 ~ 32	14800
1056	スギ		2.0	38 ~ 42	15200